
RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 4 1 TAGLIORETTI Elisa 1993 GESTISPORT COOP 01.12.69 01.14.46
1 3 2 LOLLI Alessandra 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.13.24 01.16.25
1 6 3 LEVORATO Arianna 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.14.22 01.16.76
1 2 4 QUARGENTAN Alice 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.26 01.18.02
1 5 5 CASERINI Claudia 1996 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.12.70 01.18.53
1 7 6 BRESCIANI Asia 2000 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.17.59 01.20.45
1 1 7 COLOMBO Sofia 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.18.18 01.20.73
2 4 8 COLOMBO Olivia 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 01.18.73 01.20.83
1 8 9 CAGGIANO Giorgia 1998 ESTRA 01.18.31 01.21.91
2 3 10 PEDUZZI Anna 1998 N MILANESI 01.21.10 01.23.00
2 5 11 CAPORASO Ilaria 1998 ESTRA 01.19.09 01.23.18
2 2 12 MANZOLINI Gabriella 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.24.00 01.27.19
2 6 13 NOGAROTTO Chiara 1995 NORD PADANIA N 01.21.76 01.28.43
2 1 14 MARIANI Anna 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.25.50 01.28.87
2 8 15 CIANCI Sara 1998 G.S.L. 01.26.50 01.29.37
3 4 16 GHISALBERTI Giorgia 2002 FORUM 01.27.30 01.31.82
3 8 17 COCUZZA Sara 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.31.73 01.32.07
3 1 18 LUCINI Giovanna 2002 COMO N 01.31.20 01.32.16
4 4 19 CATTANEO Chiara 2003 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.31.90 01.32.18
3 6 20 ZAPPAROLI Greta 2003 FORUM 01.29.99 01.33.82
3 3 21 ZANIN Greta 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.28.40 01.34.46
4 8 22 COMETTI Erica 2003 ALBATROS ASD 01.36.60 01.35.06
3 7 23 PARRINELLO Ilaria 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.31.00 01.35.24
3 2 24 CANNI FERRARI Giorgia 2001 ESTRA 01.30.21 01.35.73
4 1 25 CULOTTA Mahlet 2004 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.36.50 01.36.21
4 5 26 ALBERTONI Irene 2002 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.33.08 01.36.27
5 6 27 TRAVAGLIN Alice 2002 NORD PADANIA N 01.40.90 01.38.09
4 2 28 REDUZZI Lara 2000 G.S.L. 01.34.16 01.38.25
5 3 29 FRANCHI Alice 2003 COMO N 01.39.40 01.38.37
4 3 30 PERUZZOTTI Eleonora 2000 N MILANESI 01.33.47 01.39.00
5 5 31 CASTELLI Giulia 2004 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.38.00 01.40.31
4 7 32 MAENZA DELL'ORCO Giorgia 2002 FORUM 01.35.89 01.41.34
4 6 33 FIORINI Elisa 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 01.34.00 01.41.71
5 8 34 MASSARONE Giada 2004 FORUM 01.43.41 01.43.06
5 2 35 BIASSONI Chiara 2000 NORD PADANIA N 01.41.44 01.43.95
6 4 36 PAOLELLA Siria 2000 G.S.L. 01.44.90 01.44.60
6 3 37 TARGA Cristina 2002 NORD PADANIA N 01.49.30 01.45.48
5 1 38 MARIANI Elisa 2001 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.42.80 01.45.92
5 7 39 PEREGO Francesca 2004 G.S.L. 01.41.60 01.46.48
6 6 40 RIVERA Giulia 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.49.65 01.49.02
7 5 41 LONGONI Nicole 2004 COMO N 02.07.80 01.50.97
6 7 42 MAENZA DELL'ORCO Greta 2004 FORUM 01.56.60 01.51.96
6 5 43 ARNABOLDI Aurora 2003 CARONNO P N 01.48.10 01.52.45
6 1 44 PRAVETTONI Arianna 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.57.30 01.55.23
6 2 45 BARBARINO Viola 2002 CARONNO P N 01.51.10 01.56.27
7 4 46 GIANOTTI Anahi' 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.57.36 01.57.69
7 3 47 GROSSO Asia 2005 CARONNO P N 02.16.10 02.18.67

3 5 BELLUZZI Syria 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.27.49 Assente
2 7 DE CRESCENZO Sveva 2002 FORUM 01.24.60 NP
5 4 VAGHI Valeria 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.37.20 NP

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 RANA - Femmine (riepilogo)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 4 1 TAGLIORETTI Elisa 1993 GESTISPORT COOP 01.12.69 01.14.46
1 3 1 LOLLI Alessandra 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.13.24 01.16.25
1 6 2 LEVORATO Arianna 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.14.22 01.16.76
1 5 3 CASERINI Claudia 1996 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.12.70 01.18.53
1 8 4 CAGGIANO Giorgia 1998 ESTRA 01.18.31 01.21.91
2 3 5 PEDUZZI Anna 1998 N MILANESI 01.21.10 01.23.00
2 5 6 CAPORASO Ilaria 1998 ESTRA 01.19.09 01.23.18
2 2 7 MANZOLINI Gabriella 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.24.00 01.27.19
2 6 8 NOGAROTTO Chiara 1995 NORD PADANIA N 01.21.76 01.28.43
2 1 9 MARIANI Anna 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.25.50 01.28.87
2 8 10 CIANCI Sara 1998 G.S.L. 01.26.50 01.29.37

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 RANA - Femmine (Assoluti)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 2 1 QUARGENTAN Alice 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.26 01.18.02
1 7 2 BRESCIANI Asia 2000 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.17.59 01.20.45
1 1 3 COLOMBO Sofia 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.18.18 01.20.73
2 4 4 COLOMBO Olivia 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 01.18.73 01.20.83
3 8 5 COCUZZA Sara 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.31.73 01.32.07
3 2 6 CANNI FERRARI Giorgia 2001 ESTRA 01.30.21 01.35.73
4 2 7 REDUZZI Lara 2000 G.S.L. 01.34.16 01.38.25
4 3 8 PERUZZOTTI Eleonora 2000 N MILANESI 01.33.47 01.39.00
5 2 9 BIASSONI Chiara 2000 NORD PADANIA N 01.41.44 01.43.95
6 4 10 PAOLELLA Siria 2000 G.S.L. 01.44.90 01.44.60
5 1 11 MARIANI Elisa 2001 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.42.80 01.45.92

3 5 BELLUZZI Syria 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.27.49 Assente
5 4 VAGHI Valeria 2000 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.37.20 NP

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 RANA - Femmine (Ragazzi)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

3 4 1 GHISALBERTI Giorgia 2002 FORUM 01.27.30 01.31.82
3 1 2 LUCINI Giovanna 2002 COMO N 01.31.20 01.32.16
4 4 3 CATTANEO Chiara 2003 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.31.90 01.32.18
3 6 4 ZAPPAROLI Greta 2003 FORUM 01.29.99 01.33.82
3 3 5 ZANIN Greta 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.28.40 01.34.46
4 8 6 COMETTI Erica 2003 ALBATROS ASD 01.36.60 01.35.06
3 7 7 PARRINELLO Ilaria 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.31.00 01.35.24
4 5 8 ALBERTONI Irene 2002 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.33.08 01.36.27
5 6 9 TRAVAGLIN Alice 2002 NORD PADANIA N 01.40.90 01.38.09
5 3 10 FRANCHI Alice 2003 COMO N 01.39.40 01.38.37
4 7 11 MAENZA DELL'ORCO Giorgia 2002 FORUM 01.35.89 01.41.34
4 6 12 FIORINI Elisa 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 01.34.00 01.41.71
6 3 13 TARGA Cristina 2002 NORD PADANIA N 01.49.30 01.45.48
6 5 14 ARNABOLDI Aurora 2003 CARONNO P N 01.48.10 01.52.45
6 2 15 BARBARINO Viola 2002 CARONNO P N 01.51.10 01.56.27

2 7 DE CRESCENZO Sveva 2002 FORUM 01.24.60 NP

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 STILE LIBERO - Femmine (Esordienti A)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

4 1 1 CULOTTA Mahlet 2004 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.36.50 01.36.21
5 5 2 CASTELLI Giulia 2004 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.38.00 01.40.31
5 8 3 MASSARONE Giada 2004 FORUM 01.43.41 01.43.06
5 7 4 PEREGO Francesca 2004 G.S.L. 01.41.60 01.46.48
6 6 5 RIVERA Giulia 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.49.65 01.49.02
7 5 6 LONGONI Nicole 2004 COMO N 02.07.80 01.50.97
6 7 7 MAENZA DELL'ORCO Greta 2004 FORUM 01.56.60 01.51.96
6 1 8 PRAVETTONI Arianna 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.57.30 01.55.23
7 4 9 GIANOTTI Anahi' 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.57.36 01.57.69
7 3 10 GROSSO Asia 2005 CARONNO P N 02.16.10 02.18.67

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 RANA - Femmine (Esordienti B)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

6 3 CORSINI Filippo 2003 CARONNO P N 02.11.50 Assente
6 4 MARCELLINO Francesco 2003 G.S.L. 01.51.20 01.50.45
6 5 CAGNONI Leonardo Bruno 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.52.20 Assente

5 2 ARAMU Christian 2003 CARONNO P N 01.49.90 01.52.05
5 3 FERSINI Andrea 2004 G.S.L. 01.47.30 01.48.14
5 4 RUSCONI Christian 2003 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.45.40 01.46.22
5 5 ZAPPAROLI Jacopo 2004 FORUM 01.46.43 01.55.08
5 6 GERBELLA Filippo Marco 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.47.60 01.49.84
5 7 RADAELLI Matteo 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.50.00 01.49.83

4 1 BERNASCONI Pietro 2002 COMO N 01.41.80 NP
4 2 SIMONETTA Patrick 2002 CARONNO P N 01.39.20 Assente
4 3 BOLZANI Davide 2000 N MILANESI 01.34.25 01.34.12
4 4 GALIANO Leonardo 2002 CARONNO P N 01.31.26 01.31.62
4 5 GIANNI Federico 2003 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.32.00 01.33.66
4 6 VIMERCATI Tommaso 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.37.80 01.38.70
4 7 DANESE Jacopo 2003 FORUM 01.40.45 01.42.62
4 8 COLOMBO Gabriele 2003 CARONNO P N 01.42.80 01.43.10

3 1 CIVATI Erik 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.29.80 01.34.52
3 2 TONINI Davide 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.26.60 NP
3 3 SOZZI Manuel 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.20.30 01.23.86
3 4 BANDINI Filippo 2000 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.16.95 01.20.68
3 5 SAGONE Federico 2000 ESTRA 01.17.32 NP
3 6 BELLATI Federico 2001 COMO N 01.25.30 01.30.63
3 7 BELLANDI Federico 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.27.88 NP
3 8 MARELLI Alessandro 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 01.30.30 01.33.02

2 1 MASCETTI Lorenzo 1999 N MILANESI 01.16.41 01.18.88
2 2 MAESTRI Mirk0 2000 G.S.L. 01.15.03 01.17.94
2 3 FIERO Mirko 1999 ESTRA 01.13.95 01.16.92
2 4 RIMOLDI Alessio 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.12.62 Assente
2 5 DELLI CARRI Andrea 1993 ESTRA 01.12.82 01.21.81
2 6 PEZZONI Alessandro Carlo 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.14.79 01.18.84
2 7 BIOTTI Jacopo 1997 GESTISPORT COOP 01.15.22 Assente
2 8 CRIPPA Filippo 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.80 01.17.89

1 1 SVANINI Simone 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.10.14 01.18.32
1 2 RONCORONI Alberto 1998 N MILANESI 01.07.09 01.13.18
1 3 VALOTA Dennis 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.05.62 01.09.77
1 4 GEMMELLARO Emanuele 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.04.31 01.08.70
1 5 DE GRANDIS Shasa 1996 ESTRA 01.04.72 01.09.22
1 6 BOSCHINI Andrea 1995 N MILANESI 01.05.92 01.08.64
1 7 POZZI Matteo 1995 ESTRA 01.09.28 01.14.47
1 8 DE VINCENZI Davide 1997 ESTRA 01.12.13 01.16.56

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 Rana - Maschi (serie)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 6 1 BOSCHINI Andrea 1995 N MILANESI 01.05.92 01.08.64
1 4 2 GEMMELLARO Emanuele 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.04.31 01.08.70
1 5 3 DE GRANDIS Shasa 1996 ESTRA 01.04.72 01.09.22
1 3 4 VALOTA Dennis 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.05.62 01.09.77
1 2 5 RONCORONI Alberto 1998 N MILANESI 01.07.09 01.13.18
1 7 6 POZZI Matteo 1995 ESTRA 01.09.28 01.14.47
1 8 7 DE VINCENZI Davide 1997 ESTRA 01.12.13 01.16.56
2 3 8 FIERO Mirko 1999 ESTRA 01.13.95 01.16.92
2 8 9 CRIPPA Filippo 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.80 01.17.89
2 2 10 MAESTRI Mirk0 2000 G.S.L. 01.15.03 01.17.94
1 1 11 SVANINI Simone 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.10.14 01.18.32
2 6 12 PEZZONI Alessandro Carlo 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.14.79 01.18.84
2 1 13 MASCETTI Lorenzo 1999 N MILANESI 01.16.41 01.18.88
3 4 14 BANDINI Filippo 2000 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.16.95 01.20.68
2 5 15 DELLI CARRI Andrea 1993 ESTRA 01.12.82 01.21.81
3 3 16 SOZZI Manuel 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.20.30 01.23.86
3 6 17 BELLATI Federico 2001 COMO N 01.25.30 01.30.63
4 4 18 GALIANO Leonardo 2002 CARONNO P N 01.31.26 01.31.62
3 8 19 MARELLI Alessandro 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 01.30.30 01.33.02
4 5 20 GIANNI Federico 2003 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.32.00 01.33.66
4 3 21 BOLZANI Davide 2000 N MILANESI 01.34.25 01.34.12
3 1 22 CIVATI Erik 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.29.80 01.34.52
4 6 23 VIMERCATI Tommaso 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.37.80 01.38.70
4 7 24 DANESE Jacopo 2003 FORUM 01.40.45 01.42.62
4 8 25 COLOMBO Gabriele 2003 CARONNO P N 01.42.80 01.43.10
5 4 26 RUSCONI Christian 2003 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.45.40 01.46.22
5 3 27 FERSINI Andrea 2004 G.S.L. 01.47.30 01.48.14
5 7 28 RADAELLI Matteo 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.50.00 01.49.83
5 6 29 GERBELLA Filippo Marco 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.47.60 01.49.84
6 4 30 MARCELLINO Francesco 2003 G.S.L. 01.51.20 01.50.45
5 2 31 ARAMU Christian 2003 CARONNO P N 01.49.90 01.52.05
5 5 32 ZAPPAROLI Jacopo 2004 FORUM 01.46.43 01.55.08

2 7 BIOTTI Jacopo 1997 GESTISPORT COOP 01.15.22 Assente
4 2 SIMONETTA Patrick 2002 CARONNO P N 01.39.20 Assente
6 3 CORSINI Filippo 2003 CARONNO P N 02.11.50 Assente
6 5 CAGNONI Leonardo Bruno 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.52.20 Assente
2 4 RIMOLDI Alessio 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.12.62 Assente
3 2 TONINI Davide 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.26.60 NP
4 1 BERNASCONI Pietro 2002 COMO N 01.41.80 NP
3 5 SAGONE Federico 2000 ESTRA 01.17.32 NP
3 7 BELLANDI Federico 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.27.88 NP

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 RANA - Maschi (riepilogo)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 6 1 BOSCHINI Andrea 1995 N MILANESI 01.05.92 01.08.64
1 4 2 GEMMELLARO Emanuele 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.04.31 01.08.70
1 5 3 DE GRANDIS Shasa 1996 ESTRA 01.04.72 01.09.22
1 3 4 VALOTA Dennis 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.05.62 01.09.77
1 7 5 POZZI Matteo 1995 ESTRA 01.09.28 01.14.47
1 8 6 DE VINCENZI Davide 1997 ESTRA 01.12.13 01.16.56
1 1 7 SVANINI Simone 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.10.14 01.18.32
2 5 8 DELLI CARRI Andrea 1993 ESTRA 01.12.82 01.21.81

2 7 BIOTTI Jacopo 1997 GESTISPORT COOP 01.15.22 Assente

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 RANA - Maschi (Assoluti)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 2 1 RONCORONI Alberto 1998 N MILANESI 01.07.09 01.13.18
2 3 2 FIERO Mirko 1999 ESTRA 01.13.95 01.16.92
2 8 3 CRIPPA Filippo 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.80 01.17.89
2 2 4 MAESTRI Mirk0 2000 G.S.L. 01.15.03 01.17.94
2 6 5 PEZZONI Alessandro Carlo 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.14.79 01.18.84
2 1 6 MASCETTI Lorenzo 1999 N MILANESI 01.16.41 01.18.88
3 4 7 BANDINI Filippo 2000 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.16.95 01.20.68
3 3 8 SOZZI Manuel 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.20.30 01.23.86
4 3 9 BOLZANI Davide 2000 N MILANESI 01.34.25 01.34.12

2 4 RIMOLDI Alessio 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.12.62 Assente
3 5 SAGONE Federico 2000 ESTRA 01.17.32 NP
3 7 BELLANDI Federico 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.27.88 NP

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 RANA - MASCHI (Ragazzi)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

3 6 1 BELLATI Federico 2001 COMO N 01.25.30 01.30.63
4 4 2 GALIANO Leonardo 2002 CARONNO P N 01.31.26 01.31.62
3 8 3 MARELLI Alessandro 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 01.30.30 01.33.02
3 1 4 CIVATI Erik 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.29.80 01.34.52

4 2 SIMONETTA Patrick 2002 CARONNO P N 01.39.20 Assente
3 2 TONINI Davide 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.26.60 NP
4 1 BERNASCONI Pietro 2002 COMO N 01.41.80 NP

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 RANA - Maschi (ordine di arrivo Esordienti A)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

4 5 1 GIANNI Federico 2003 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.32.00 01.33.66
4 6 2 VIMERCATI Tommaso 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.37.80 01.38.70
4 7 3 DANESE Jacopo 2003 FORUM 01.40.45 01.42.62
4 8 4 COLOMBO Gabriele 2003 CARONNO P N 01.42.80 01.43.10
5 4 5 RUSCONI Christian 2003 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.45.40 01.46.22
5 3 6 FERSINI Andrea 2004 G.S.L. 01.47.30 01.48.14
5 7 7 RADAELLI Matteo 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.50.00 01.49.83
5 6 8 GERBELLA Filippo Marco 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.47.60 01.49.84
6 4 9 MARCELLINO Francesco 2003 G.S.L. 01.51.20 01.50.45
5 2 10 ARAMU Christian 2003 CARONNO P N 01.49.90 01.52.05
5 5 11 ZAPPAROLI Jacopo 2004 FORUM 01.46.43 01.55.08

6 3 CORSINI Filippo 2003 CARONNO P N 02.11.50 Assente
6 5 CAGNONI Leonardo Bruno 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.52.20 Assente

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 RANA - Maschi (Esordienti B)

atleta
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